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SSJWE4

by Wiegmann
Catalog ID: SSUWE4

N4X End Plate (For Stainless Steel Feed-Through Wireway) 4X4 304 Stainless Steel

Designed to protect electrical wiring in areas where corrosion problems exist. A complete selection of
sections and fittings is offered in two sizes.
« Stainless steel end plate fitting.
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General
Accessory Type
Application
Color
Finish Type
Knockouts
Listings
Material
Type

UPC

Dimensions
Actual Depth
Actual Height
Actual Length
Actual Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Width

End Plate

For use with SSJW Series feed-through wireway.
Stainless Steel

Smooth Grained

No

UL, CSA

304 Stainless Steel

Accessory

786725481453

5.880 in
2.500in
5.880 in
5.880 in
6in
3in

11b

Certifications and Compliance
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Certified Listed « UL

« CSA
Nema Rating NEMA 4X
UL Listed Yes
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